

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 2269/2019

ANJALI RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARJUN SINGH RAWAT

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 140780/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 03-05-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Beena, Adv.
Mr. Satish Hooda, Adv.
Mr. S S Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Bhambri, Adv.
Mr. Gulam Rabbani, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.
Mr. V K Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Riya Soni, Adv.
Mrs. Archana Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one month on the request of the counsel for
the petitioner.

(RADHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)